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SEQ   NºAUTO
DATA 
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PAGO (R$)
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(R$)

MATRICULA 
AGENTE

FUNSET

1   M30043090 20/03/2017  03/07/2017   01/02/2019       195,23      195,23      5238     9,76

2   M30004112 03/12/2010  28/02/2011   04/02/2019       85,13      280,36      6236     4,25

3   M30028940 29/05/2014  01/03/2019   04/02/2019       153,23      433,59      5658     7,66

4   M30040789 18/05/2015  17/08/2015   04/02/2019       191,54      625,13      6243     9,57

5   M30054860 03/12/2016  10/03/2017   04/02/2019       223,16      848,29      5209     11,15

6   M28939426 19/04/2008  14/07/2017   05/02/2019       127,69      975,98      6246     6,38

7   M30027938 26/08/2014  13/04/2015   06/02/2019       191,54      1.167,52      5209     9,57

8   M30032290 26/09/2014  14/12/2015   06/02/2019       191,54      1.359,06      7739     9,57

9   M30042974 25/03/2017  25/06/2018   06/02/2019       195,23      1.554,29      5227     9,76

10   M30003411 27/09/2010  13/10/2014   07/02/2019       85,13      1.639,42      6238     4,25

11   M30006599 30/03/2011  08/11/2013   07/02/2019       127,69      1.767,11      6248     6,38

12   M30012165 17/04/2012  07/05/2018   07/02/2019       191,54      1.958,65      6236     9,57

13   M30031108 21/08/2014  18/01/2019   07/02/2019       85,13      2.043,78      6246     4,25

14   M30032074 05/09/2014  18/01/2019   07/02/2019       85,13      2.128,91      7723     4,25

15   M30041904 06/11/2015  01/03/2019   07/02/2019       102,15      2.231,06      7744     5,10

16   M30043849 15/03/2017  11/09/2017   07/02/2019       293,47      2.524,53      5209     14,67

17   M30012173 18/04/2012  19/06/2017   08/02/2019       127,69      2.652,22      6236     6,38

18   M30040361 06/03/2015  18/09/2017   11/02/2019       127,69      2.779,91      7727     6,38

19   M30040573 14/04/2015  01/03/2019   11/02/2019       42,56      2.822,47      6252     2,12

20   M30054861 03/12/2016  01/03/2019   11/02/2019       156,18      2.978,65      5209     7,80

21   M28946570 07/09/2007  24/12/2009   12/02/2019       191,54      3.170,19      5647     9,57

22   M30010827 28/11/2011  17/11/2017   12/02/2019       191,54      3.361,73      6249     9,57

23   M30028161 05/02/2014  01/03/2019   12/02/2019       153,23      3.514,96      5238     7,66

24   M30029901 26/05/2014  05/03/2018   12/02/2019       85,13      3.600,09      5246     4,25

25   M30029933 26/05/2014  01/03/2019   12/02/2019       68,10      3.668,19      5246     3,40

26   M30025518 13/06/2013  25/01/2016   13/02/2019       127,69      3.795,88      5237     6,38

27   M30027168 11/01/2014  01/03/2019   13/02/2019       153,23      3.949,11      6238     7,66

28   M30027951 17/10/2014  01/03/2019   13/02/2019       42,56      3.991,67      7732     2,12

29   M30032159 25/09/2014  01/03/2019   13/02/2019       42,56      4.034,23      6252     2,12

30   M30032337 13/10/2014  11/05/2018 13/02/2019       127,69      4.161,92      6250     6,38

31   M30040797 03/06/2015  03/07/2017   14/02/2019       85,13      4.247,05      6243     4,25

32   M28945559 22/04/2009  31/12/2018   15/02/2019       191,54      4.438,59      5209     9,57

33   M30015020 11/08/2012  15/02/2019   15/02/2019       68,10      4.506,69      5231     3,40

34   M30028139 30/05/2014  18/09/2018   15/02/2019       85,13      4.591,82      5637     4,25

35   M30029987 26/05/2014  18/09/2018   15/02/2019       85,13      4.676,95      5246     4,25

36   M30040851 16/03/2015  01/03/2019   15/02/2019       42,56      4.719,51      5653     2,12

37   M30014160 27/04/2012  06/02/2018   18/02/2019       85,13      4.804,64      5658     4,25

38   M30022855 25/04/2013  09/09/2013   18/02/2019       127,69      4.932,33      5209     6,38

39   M30028655 28/02/2014  01/03/2019   18/02/2019       127,69      5.060,02      6243     5,10

40   M30022906 18/04/2013  29/12/2017   19/02/2019       85,13      5.145,15      5663     4,25

41   M30047832 30/11/2015  01/03/2019   21/02/2019       102,15      5.247,30      7730     5,10

42   M30011621 20/08/2013  25/02/2019       191,54      5.438,84      5692     9,57

43   M30047386 16/04/2017  29/04/2019   26/02/2019       156,18      5.595,02      5194     7,80

44   M30032729 10/11/2014  07/07/2015   27/02/2019       127,69      5.722,71      7733     6,38

45   M30041214 09/05/2015  07/11/2016   27/02/2019       127,69      5.850,40      5653     6,38

46   M30025284 06/12/2013  14/03/2016   28/02/2019       85,13      5.935,53      5265     4,25

47   M30028611 20/02/2014  29/04/2019   28/02/2019       153,23      6.088,76      5238     7,66

48   M30032250 10/09/2014  01/12/2017   28/02/2019       85,13      6.173,89      7768     4,25

49   M30040349 25/02/2015  18/09/2017   28/02/2019       127,69      6.301,58      54521     6,38

50   M30047527 23/03/2017  13/11/2017   28/02/2019       135,50      6.437,08      5238     6,77
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